Division 2 Tue 14th Sep 2021 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Hanham Folk Centre

1(B) 1721
2(W) 1453
3(B) 0000
4 (W) 1158
Average 1083

Gould, Jonathon
Davies, Barry R
Howells, Matt
Kirk, Richard

0
1
1
1
3

\Y Harambee

Rating

Hendricks, Noel E 1607

1

0 Williams, Joseph
0(def) Default

0(def) Default

[EN

1429
0000
0000
759

Last update Stuart Iles Wed 13th Oct 2021 21:26. Reported by Stuart Iles Wed 13th Oct 2021 21:26.
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